Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2022/2023

TC Grun-Weiss Neustadt ( 22420)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 10.10.2022

Anlage
Haltweg 26, 67434 Neustadt
T 06321 482153 G 06321 35771 (Gaststatte) info@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Hallenadresse
Haltweg 26, 67434 Neustadt
T 06321 482153 G 06321 35771 (Gaststéatte) info@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Sportwart/in
Staab, Frank
T 0179 5883477 frank.staab@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Jugendwart/in
Baumheier, Jan
T 0157 33668851 jan.baumheier@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Wehr, Carl-Heinz
T 0632132639 wehr.neustadt@t-online.de
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Jungen U151 (4er)
MF: Johann Kriger; T 06321 9705707
kruegerxst@web.de
Jungen U15 2 (4er)

MF: Midas Onclin; T 06321 9293286

steffenonclin@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hammann, Linus
Kriiger, Johann
Seidel, Ole
Schmitt, Felix
Born, Maximilian
Onclin, Midas
Schneider, Ruven
Veen, Maurice
Seidel, Paul
Muiller, David
Weidler, Roman Lazar
Hammann, Lauri
Muller, Benjamin
Vogt, Samuel
Sechting, Theodor
Radtke, Jonathan
Singh, Sam
Weidler, Lennard
Hartenstein, Paul
Kirst, Lorenz
Schlieger, Emil
Kreuder, Lukas
Kreuzer, Noah

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10825843
10901830
10901831
10908520
10830820
10904873
10825854
10903267
10823672
10909087
10832645
11155042
11153218
10909086
10912364
10832027
11154268
11154853
10905960
10904874
11084851
11087653
11161492

LK DR Info
LK16,7
LK17,2
LK17,9
LK18,3
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK19,9
LK21,4
LK22,9
LK22,7
LK23,6
LK21,3
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK22,9
LK23,1
LK23,2
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